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Bus 615 Maroochydore - Landsborough via University Go to website

Direction
Maroochydore station, platform 1 — Australia Zoo

24 stops

Open route schedule

Maroochydore station, platform 1

Aerodrome Rd at Maud Street

Aerodrome Rd at Rose Street

Alexandra Pde at Okinja Road

Alexandra Pde at Alexandra Headland Beach

Alexandra Pde at Wilkes Family Park

Alexandra Pde at Alexandra Headland

Mooloolaba Esp at Meta Street

Walan St near Smith St

Mooloolaba, River Esplanade

Brisbane Rd at Mooloolaba Bowls Club

Brisbane Rd at Woomba Place

Sippy Downs Dr at Ochre Way

Sippy Downs Dr at Fairfax Street

Unisc station, platform 1

University Way at Chancellor Park

University Way at Hibiscus Resort

University Way at Chancellor Park Marketplace

Frizzo Rd at Aussie World

Frizzo Rd at Glenview Road

Steve Irwin Way at Mooloolah Cemetery

Route schedule
Maroochydore station, platform 1 — Australia Zoo

Monday 04:57-21:13

Tuesday 04:57-21:13

Wednesday 04:57-21:13

Thursday 04:57-21:13

Friday 04:57-21:13

Saturday 05:41-21:34

Sunday 05:41-20:41

Route info

Direction: Maroochydore station, platform 1

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min
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Steve Irwin Way at Mooloolah Connection Rd

Landsborough station, stop A

Australia Zoo



Direction
Australia Zoo — Maroochydore station, platform 2

27 stops

Open route schedule

Australia Zoo

Landsborough station, stop A

Steve Irwin Way at Mooloolah Connection Rd

Steve Irwin Way at Mooloolah Cemetery

Frizzo Rd at Glenview Road

Frizzo Rd at Aussie World

Frizzo Rd at Sippy Creek Road

Frizzo Rd near Cunning Rd

University Way at Chancellor Park Marketplace

University Dr at Hibiscus Resort

University Way at Chancellor Park

Unisc station, platform 2

Sippy Downs Dr at Fairfax Street

Sippy Downs Dr at Ochre Way

Brisbane Rd at Neerim Drive

Brisbane Rd at Tuckers Creek

Brisbane Rd at Mooloolaba Bowls Club Closed

Mooloolaba, River Esplanade

Walan St near Bahlaka St

Mooloolaba Esp at Meta Street

Alexandra Pde at Alexandra Headland

Alexandra Pde at Wilkes Family Park

Alexandra Pde at Alexandra Headland Beach

Alexandra Pde at Okinja Road

Aerodrome Rd at Rose Street

Route schedule
Australia Zoo — Maroochydore station, platform 2

Monday 05:50-22:05

Tuesday 05:50-22:05

Wednesday 05:50-22:05

Thursday 05:50-22:05

Friday 05:50-22:05

Saturday 06:30-22:30

Sunday 08:39-22:08

Route info

Direction: Australia Zoo

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min
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Aerodrome Rd at Maud Street

Maroochydore station, platform 2

615 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sunshine Coast

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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